May 27 2024 (18:31) India Rail Info 1

Jammu Mail/14033 - Exp - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to JRC/Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
2h 25m - 166 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 20:05 16 |1 0 11 [219 [NR
2 |SZM  |Sabzi Mandi 20:20 20:21 m (1 |1 3 69 (222 [NR
3 |NUR |[Narela 20:41 20:43 2m |2 |1 26 |74 [220 |NR
4 |SNP  |Sonipatjunction 20:57 20:59 2m |2 |1 43 |74 |235 [NR
5 GNU |Ganaur 21:12 21:14 2m (2 |1 59 |67 (223 |NR
6 |SMK |Samalkha 21:25 21:27 2m |2 |1 71 29 |226 |NR
7  |PNP  |Panipat Junction 22:02 22:04 2m |3 |1 89 |93 [235 |NR
8 KUN  |Karnal 22:26 22:28 2m (2 |1 123 |83 [251 |NR
g KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 22:52 22:54 2m (1 |1 156 |37 NR
10 |UMB |[Ambala Cantt. Junction [00:02 00:07 5Sm |7 |2 198 |84 |273 [NR
11 |[RPJ Rajpura Junction 00:27 00:29 2m |1 |2 226 |72 |269 |NR
12 |LDH [Ludhiana Junction 01:40 01:47 m (3 |2 312 |74 |257 |[NR
13 |PGW [Phagwara Junction 02:16 02:18 2m |2 |2 347 |71 NR
14 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. 02:32 02:35 3m |1 |2 364 |59 (236 |NR
Junction
15 |TDO |Tanda Urmar 03:18 03:20 2m |1 |2 |406 |70 |248 [NR
16 |DZA  |Dasuya 03:33 03:35 2m |2 |2 |421 |62 |246 [NR
17 |MEX |Mukerian 03:50 03:52 2m (2 |2 437 |55 (257 |[NR
18 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 04:35 04:40 5m |2 |2 |477 |48 |326 [NR
19 |KTHU |Kathua 05:09 05:11 2m (1 |2 500 |64 (393 |NR
20 |HRNR |Hira Nagar 05:38 05:40 2m |1 |2 529 |56 (382 [NR
21 |VIPJ Vijaypur Jammu 06:08 06:10 2m (1 |2 555 |51 |355 |NR
22 |JAT Jammu Tawi 06:35 06:40 5m |1 |2 576 |42 |344 [NR
23 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 07:56 07:58 2m (1 |2 [629 |19 (660 [NR
24 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 09:15 3 2 654 |- 814 |NR

May 27 2024 (18:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



